
 
A Govt. of India Enterprise 

Touching Lives, adding value 
(Core-1, SCOPE Complex, 7, Institutional Area, Lodi Road) 

New Delhi – 110 003 (India) 
Tel.  NO. 011- 24381285/ Fax No: 011-24364105 

 

No. MMTC/STEEL/COKE/PC/2018-19/03  Date: 30th October, 2018 

              

 

Sub.: Corrigendum No. 1 to Price Circular No. MMTC/STEEL/COKE/PC/2018-19/03  

dated 23/10/2018. 

 

o Clause No. 14 under Terms and Conditions of the above Price Circular shall now be read 

as follows: 

 

“The Price Circular is valid upto 7th November, 2018 and it supersedes all earlier price 

circulars.” 

 

o All other terms and conditions of the Price Circular ‘No. MMTC/STEEL/COKE/PC/2018-

19/02 dated 23rd October, 2018’ shall remain unchanged. 

 


